APPLICATION FOR USE OF ARTIFICIAL SURFACE FIELDS



Athletics Program
2190 Polk Street
Eugene, OR 97405
541- 682-5409
eugeneathletics@ci.eugene.or.us
www.teamsideline.com/eugene

Facility Requested	
Date(s) of Use (attach schedule if needed)	
Time of Use (including set-up and take-down): from_	to
Type of Event/Activity	
Applicant/Contact Person(w)	
Applicant's Address	City/Zip
Applicant's Email Address	
3. Is this a City of Eugene or Eugene 4J School Dis	timated Attendance If yes, will there be an admission charge? YesNo strict activity? YesNo
	_Phone
	City/Zip
the facilities resulting from its use of the facility.	the following conditions: ree (3) weeks in advance. undamaged. o, additional restrooms and servicing if needed, and any damages to City will bill applicant for damages or losses in excess of the deposit. at any time for compliance with the regulations, policies and terms of
** See reverse side for Re	lease From Liability and Signature page **
FOR DE	EPARTMENT USE ONLY:
Application Approved: YesNoBy Proof of Insurance Provided: YesNoN/A_	Date
Amount Date Pd. Int	Refund Turf Rate Per Hour \$
Application Fee Facility Charge Light Charge Deposit TOTAL FEES	Number of Hours Light Rate Per Hour \$ Number of Hours
NOTES: CRk Chart Lighte TS	

Release From Liability Agreement

I certify that I am an authorized representative of the organization listed, and that the statements on this application are true to the best of my knowledge. I have received a copy of the policies and guidelines for the community use of athletic facilities, and I and/or the organization I represent agree to be bound by all applicable regulations and policies. I understand that violation of any of these regulations and policies may result in the immediate termination of the event, forfeiture of deposit, legal responsibility for damages in excess of the deposit, and will jeopardize future use of the facility.

I shall indemnify and hold the City of Eugene and Eugene School District 4J, its officers, agents, and employees harmless from any and all claims, actions, liabilities, costs, including attorney fees and other costs of defense, arising out of or related to the activities of myself and the other participants during our use of the facility under this application.

When required for large events, I shall also provide evidence of general liability insurance with limits of no less than \$1,000,000 combined single limit for bodily injury and property damage. Required coverage will be primary to the City's and School District 4J's insurance. The City of Eugene and School District 4J will also be named as an additional insured.

I agree that, during the use of the athletic facility, I will not exclude anyone from participation in, deny anyone the benefits of, or otherwise subject anyone to discrimination because of the person's race, color, national origin, age or disability.

I understand that the City of Eugene and Eugene School District 4J are not sponsors of this activity, nor will they provide any supervision of the activity.

I further understand that the City of Eugene and Eugene School District 4J make no warranties or guarantees as to the condition of the facilities or equipment covered by this application and that I and the other participants will be using the facilities at our own risk.

Applicant's Signature Date Signed	
-----------------------------------	--